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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Kalt Silas (2008) 17.50

- Dürig Nico (2008) 9.00
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50

 
1 b Wyssmann Tim (2009) 18.75

+ Graf Andrin (2009) 10.00
- Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.75

 
2 Fischer Tobias (2008) 17.25

- Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75
o Dürig Nico (2008) 8.50

3 a Schmutz Florian (2009) 17.00
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50

3 b Steiner Celio (2008) 17.00
o Trachsel Nick (2008) 8.50
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50

3 c Widmer Dominik (2008) 18.50
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50
+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 10.00

4 Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 17.00
o Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

4 b Hersberger Aaron (2009) 17.25
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50
- Heubacher Janick (2009) 8.75

5 Wettstein Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50
o Bieli Adrian (2008) 8.50

5 b Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 18.75
+ Heubacher Janick (2009) 10.00
- Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.75

5 c Voisard Gian (2008) 18.75
- Gerber David (2008) 9.00
+ Ruflin Mario (2008) 9.75

6 Perreten Marc (2008) 17.00
o Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.50
o Gerber David (2008) 8.50

6 b Meier Jannik (2009) 17.50
- von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.75
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.75

6 c Anderegg Fabian (2008) 18.50
- Fischer Tobias (2008) 8.75
+ Steiner Celio (2008) 9.75

6 d Küng Livian (2008) 18.75
+ Bieli Adrian (2008) 10.00
- Zubler Timo (2008) 8.75

6 e Köpfli Livio (2009) 18.75
+ Schmutz Florian (2009) 9.75
- Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.00

6 f Gerber David (2008) 18.75
- Voisard Gian (2008) 8.75
+ Perreten Marc (2008) 10.00

6 g Dürig Nico (2008) 18.75
- Kalt Silas (2008) 9.00
+ Fischer Tobias (2008) 9.75

7 Vuichoud Clément (2008) 18.25
+ Ruflin Mario (2008) 9.75
o Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.50

7 b Russo Giulio (2009) 18.50
- Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.75
+ Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 9.75

8 Heubacher Janick (2009) 17.25
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50
- Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.75

9 Ruflin Mario (2008) 17.00
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50
o Voisard Gian (2008) 8.50

9 b Strebel David (2009) 18.50
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 10.00
o Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.50

9 c Seiler Jérome (2008) 19.75
+ Perreten Marc (2008) 10.00
+ Vuichoud Clément (2008) 9.75

10 von Rotz Fabian (2009) 17.25
- Meier Jannik (2009) 8.75
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

11 Bruggmann Timo (2008) 17.00
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50
o Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50

11 b Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 20.00
+ Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 10.00
+ Strebel David (2009) 10.00

12 Graf Andrin (2009) 18.25
o Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50
+ Schmutz Florian (2009) 9.75

12 b Suter Simon (2009) 19.75
+ Meier Jannik (2009) 10.00
+ von Rotz Fabian (2009) 9.75

12 c Stocker Luca (2008) 19.75
+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Trachsel Nick (2008) 9.75

13 Zubler Timo (2008) 18.50
+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 9.75
- Küng Livian (2008) 8.75

14 Trachsel Nick (2008) 18.25
+ Steiner Celio (2008) 9.75
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

14 b Häfliger Nicola (2008) 19.75
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 9.75

15 Bieli Adrian (2008) 18.25
o Küng Livian (2008) 8.50
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.75

16 Zindel Lionel (2009) 17.75
- Russo Giulio (2009) 8.75
- Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.00

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Schenk Manuel (2011) 20.00

+ Hochuli Samuel (2011) 10.00
+ Müller Patrick (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Knüsel Noe (2010) 18.50

o Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50
+ Gisler Jonah (2010) 10.00

 
2 b Freivogel Devin (2011) 18.50

+ Stefani Luca (2011) 10.00
o Märchy Ivo (2011) 8.50

2 c Müller Jan (2010) 18.50
- Eberhard Jamal (2010) 8.75
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.75

2 d Märchy Tim (2011) 18.50
+ Gräni Yannis (2011) 9.75
- Hofer Kevin (2011) 8.75

3 a Hochuli Samuel (2011) 17.25
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50
- Schneebeli Jérôme (2011) 8.75

3 b Schneebeli Jérôme (2011) 17.25
o Müller Patrick (2011) 8.50
- Hochuli Samuel (2011) 8.75

3 c Waldmeier Kenai (2010) 17.50
- Waser Silvan (2010) 9.00
o Eberhard Jamal (2010) 8.50

3 d Eberhard Jamal (2010) 18.50
- Müller Jan (2010) 8.75
+ Waldmeier Kenai (2010) 9.75

3 e Würger Andrin (2011) 18.50
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00
o Roth Nando (2011) 8.50

3 f Müller Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Zimmermann Dean (2011) 10.00
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

3 g von Wyl Armando (2011) 18.50
+ Monnet Cyril (2011) 10.00
o Buess Elias (2011) 8.50

3 h Stefani Luca (2011) 18.50
o Freivogel Devin (2011) 8.75
+ Monnet Cyril (2011) 9.75

3 i Ress Robin (2010) 18.50
o Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50
+ Senn Jonas (2010) 10.00

4 Henz Nico (2010) 17.25
- Dürig Reto (2011) 8.75
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50

4 b Schmutz Adrian (2011) 18.50
o Märchy Ivo (2011) 8.50
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00

4 c Müller Patrick (2011) 18.50
+ Schneebeli Jérôme (2011) 9.75
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.75

4 d Bruggmann Felix (2010) 18.50
+ Ress Robin (2010) 10.00
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50



Statistische Tabelle
(nach 2 Gängen)

22. Fricktaler Abendschwinget
Chilchmethof ob Wittnau, 05.08.2023

Schwingklub Fricktal ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 10.05.2024 02:02 Seite 2/4

5 Dürig Reto (2011) 17.25
- Henz Nico (2010) 8.75
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50

6 a Monnet Cyril (2011) 17.00
o von Wyl Armando (2011) 8.50
o Stefani Luca (2011) 8.50

6 b Arnold Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Müller Jan (2010) 8.50

6 c Märchy Ivo (2011) 20.00
+ Schmutz Adrian (2011) 10.00
+ Freivogel Devin (2011) 10.00

6 d Köpfli Andrin (2010) 20.00
+ Senn Jonas (2010) 10.00
+ Waser Silvan (2010) 10.00

7 Räber Remo (2010) 18.25
+ Gisler Jonah (2010) 9.75
o Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50

7 b Wolf Kevin (2010) 19.75
+ Knüsel Noe (2010) 9.75
+ Räber Remo (2010) 10.00

7 c Suter Moritz (2011) 19.75
+ Anderegg Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Müller Kilian (2011) 10.00

8 Gräni Yannis (2011) 18.25
o Märchy Tim (2011) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Dean (2011) 9.75

9 Gisler Jonah (2010) 17.00
o Räber Remo (2010) 8.50
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50

9 b Anderegg Adrian (2011) 18.25
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50
+ Zürcher Ivo (2011) 9.75

9 c Gauch Florian (2010) 19.75
+ Dürig Reto (2011) 9.75
+ Henz Nico (2010) 10.00

9 d Buess Elias (2011) 19.75
+ Wyss Noah (2011) 9.75
+ von Wyl Armando (2011) 10.00

9 e Bühler Jonas (2010) 19.75
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 10.00

10 Senn Jonas (2010) 17.00
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Ress Robin (2010) 8.50

10 b Waser Silvan (2010) 17.75
- Waldmeier Kenai (2010) 9.00
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.75

10 c Wyss Laurin (2011) 19.00
- Roth Nando (2011) 9.00
+ Wyss Noah (2011) 10.00

10 d Roth Nando (2011) 19.00
- Wyss Laurin (2011) 9.00
+ Würger Andrin (2011) 10.00

11 a Wettstein Tobias (2011) 17.00
o Würger Andrin (2011) 8.50
o Schmutz Adrian (2011) 8.50

11 b Zimmermann Dean (2011) 17.00
o Müller Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Gräni Yannis (2011) 8.50

11 c Hofer Kevin (2011) 18.75
+ Zürcher Ivo (2011) 9.75
- Märchy Tim (2011) 9.00

12 a Zürcher Ivo (2011) 17.00
o Hofer Kevin (2011) 8.50
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

12 b Wyss Noah (2011) 17.00
o Buess Elias (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Lörtscher Tim (2013) 17.50

- Senn Niculin (2013) 8.75
- Meier Matteo (2013) 8.75

 
1 b Stefani Livio (2013) 17.50

o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50
- Hodzic Meris (2013) 9.00

 
1 c Meier Matteo (2013) 17.50

- Benz Elias (2013) 8.75
- Lörtscher Tim (2013) 8.75

2 Bätscher Fynn (2012) 17.25
- Gloor Remo (2012) 8.75
o Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.50

2 b Hodzic Meris (2013) 17.50
o Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50
- Stefani Livio (2013) 9.00

3 a Rippstein Linus (2012) 17.25
o von Wyl Ennio (2013) 8.50
- Koller Nevio (2012) 8.75

3 b Koller Nevio (2012) 17.25
o Metzger Luca (2012) 8.50
- Rippstein Linus (2012) 8.75

3 c Gloor Remo (2012) 17.25
- Bätscher Fynn (2012) 8.75
o Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 8.50

3 d Benz Elias (2013) 17.25
- Meier Matteo (2013) 8.75
o Senn Niculin (2013) 8.50

3 e Jenni Luca (2013) 18.25
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50
+ Imhof Tobias (2013) 9.75

4 a Zubler Pius (2012) 17.00
o Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.50
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50

4 b Strebel Janis (2012) 17.00
o Schilliger Lias (2012) 8.50
o Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.50

4 c Läubli Magnus (2012) 17.00
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.50
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50

4 d Imhof Tobias (2013) 17.00
o Mayor Mathéo (2013) 8.50
o Jenni Luca (2013) 8.50

4 e Hirschi Tim (2013) 17.00
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50
o Gräni Noel (2013) 8.50

4 f Gloor Nik (2012) 17.00
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50
o Bürgin Yannick (2012) 8.50

4 g Fischer Lionel (2013) 17.00
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50
o Trachsel Finn (2013) 8.50

4 h Duss Lorin (2013) 17.00
o Wyss Juri (2013) 8.50
o Baumann Dario (2013) 8.50

4 i Bieli Jonas (2012) 17.00
o Coebergh Max (2012) 8.50
o Ronge Benjamin (2012) 8.50

4 j Grieshaber Leon (2012) 18.25
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 9.75
o Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.50

4 k Waser Armin (2012) 20.00
+ Suter Leo (2012) 10.00
+ Metzger Luca (2012) 10.00

5 Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 18.25
+ Gloor Nik (2012) 9.75
o Keller Andreas (2012) 8.50

5 b Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 18.75
- Bucher Yannick (2012) 9.00
+ Gloor Remo (2012) 9.75

6 a Ronge Benjamin (2012) 18.50
o Stark Morris (2012) 8.50
+ Bieli Jonas (2012) 10.00

6 b Trachsel Finn (2013) 18.50
o Zindel Gian (2013) 8.50
+ Fischer Lionel (2013) 10.00

6 c Wyss Juri (2013) 18.50
+ Duss Lorin (2013) 10.00
o Baumann Dario (2013) 8.50

6 d Zindel Gian (2013) 18.50
+ Trachsel Finn (2013) 10.00
o Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50

6 e Senn Niculin (2013) 18.50
- Lörtscher Tim (2013) 8.75
+ Benz Elias (2013) 9.75

6 f Voser Damian (2013) 18.50
+ Jenni Luca (2013) 9.75
- Balmer Lars (2013) 8.75

6 g Balmer Lars (2013) 18.75
+ Fischer Lionel (2013) 10.00
- Voser Damian (2013) 8.75
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6 h Baumann Dario (2013) 19.50
+ Duss Lorin (2013) 9.75
+ Wyss Juri (2013) 9.75

7 Mayor Mathéo (2013) 18.50
+ Imhof Tobias (2013) 9.75
o von Wyl Ennio (2013) 8.75

7 b Hersberger Adrian (2013) 19.50
+ Stefani Livio (2013) 9.75
+ Zubler Pius (2012) 9.75

7 c Schenk Elias (2013) 19.50
+ Hirschi Tim (2013) 9.75
+ von Rotz Jari (2013) 9.75

7 d von Wyl Ennio (2013) 19.50
+ Rippstein Linus (2012) 9.75
+ Mayor Mathéo (2013) 9.75

7 e Arnold Patrik (2012) 19.75
+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 10.00
+ Stark Morris (2012) 9.75

7 f Gauch Maurice (2012) 19.75
+ Zubler Pius (2012) 10.00
+ Grieshaber Leon (2012) 9.75

7 g Keller Andreas (2012) 19.75
+ Bürgin Yannick (2012) 10.00
+ Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 9.75

7 h Schilliger Lias (2012) 19.75
+ Strebel Janis (2012) 10.00
+ Coebergh Max (2012) 9.75

7 i Meyer Nils (2013) 20.00
+ Hodzic Meris (2013) 10.00
+ Zindel Gian (2013) 10.00

8 Metzger Luca (2012) 18.50
+ Koller Nevio (2012) 10.00
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

8 b Bucher Yannick (2012) 18.75
- Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 9.00
+ Bätscher Fynn (2012) 9.75

9 Suter Leo (2012) 18.25
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50
+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 9.75

9 b Gräni Noel (2013) 18.50
o von Rotz Jari (2013) 8.50
+ Hirschi Tim (2013) 10.00

9 c Coebergh Max (2012) 18.50
+ Bieli Jonas (2012) 10.00
o Schilliger Lias (2012) 8.50

9 d Bürgin Yannick (2012) 18.50
o Keller Andreas (2012) 8.50
+ Gloor Nik (2012) 10.00

9 e Betschart Cyrill (2012) 18.50
o Grieshaber Leon (2012) 8.50
+ Strebel Janis (2012) 10.00

10 a von Rotz Jari (2013) 18.25
+ Gräni Noel (2013) 9.75
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50

10 b Stark Morris (2012) 18.25
+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 9.75
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Schmid Ron (2014) 18.25

+ Lüscher Nando (2014) 9.75
o Freivogel Jannik (2014) 8.50

 
1 b Gloor Christian (2014) 18.25

o Schmid Dario (2014) 8.50
+ Affolter Mael (2014) 9.75

 
1 c Bably Maleek (2015) 19.75

+ Reichmuth Matteo (2015) 9.75
+ Muff Lino (2015) 10.00

2 Reichmuth Matteo (2015) 17.00
o Bably Maleek (2015) 8.50
o Hartmann Janosch (2015) 8.50

2 b Freivogel Jannik (2014) 19.75
+ Stutz Lenny (2014) 9.75
+ Schmid Ron (2014) 10.00

3 a Michel Ivo (2015) 17.00
o Fröhlich Fynn (2015) 8.50
o Märchy Simon (2015) 8.50

3 b Lüscher Nando (2014) 17.00
o Schmid Ron (2014) 8.50
o Gerber Yorick (2014) 8.50

3 c Hirschi Miro (2015) 19.75
+ Grogg Lenn (2015) 10.00
+ Fröhlich Fynn (2015) 9.75

4 Herzig Robin (2014) 18.50
+ Schütz Felix (2014) 10.00
o Imark Joel (2014) 8.50

5 Muff Lino (2015) 18.25
+ Staudacher Max (2015) 9.75
o Bably Maleek (2015) 8.50

6 Grogg Lenn (2015) 17.00
o Hirschi Miro (2015) 8.50
o Staudacher Max (2015) 8.50

6 b Gautschi Fabio (2014) 18.25
o Wasescha Kianu (2014) 8.50
+ Weber John (2014) 9.75

6 c Schmid Dario (2014) 19.75
+ Gloor Christian (2014) 10.00
+ Rey Maximilian (2014) 9.75

6 d Schweizer Loan (2014) 19.75
+ Vogel Cedric (2014) 9.75
+ Voser Dario (2015) 10.00

6 e Suter Ivo (2014) 19.75
+ Weber John (2014) 9.75
+ Fleuti Leon (2014) 10.00

6 f Wasescha Kianu (2014) 19.75
+ Gautschi Fabio (2014) 9.75
+ Strub Phil (2014) 10.00

6 g Gerber Kilian (2015) 20.00
+ Tanner Nando (2015) 10.00
+ Müller Alex (2015) 10.00

6 h Imark Joel (2014) 20.00
+ Studer Gianluca (2014) 10.00
+ Herzig Robin (2014) 10.00

7 Hartmann Janosch (2015) 18.25
o Voser Dario (2015) 8.50
+ Reichmuth Matteo (2015) 9.75

8 a Schütz Felix (2014) 17.00
o Herzig Robin (2014) 8.50
o Meier Luis (2014) 8.50

8 b Stutz Lenny (2014) 17.00
o Freivogel Jannik (2014) 8.50
o Ryser Luca (2014) 8.50

8 c Fleuti Leon (2014) 18.25
+ Affolter Mael (2014) 9.75
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50

8 d Distel Luca (2015) 18.75
+ Weber Yannik (2015) 9.75
- Arnold Adrian (2015) 9.00

9 a Müller Alex (2015) 18.50
+ Märchy Simon (2015) 10.00
o Gerber Kilian (2015) 8.50

9 b Rey Maximilian (2014) 18.50
+ Brunner Kilian (2014) 10.00
o Schmid Dario (2014) 8.50

9 c Tanner Nando (2015) 18.50
o Gerber Kilian (2015) 8.50
+ Weber Yannik (2015) 10.00

10 Voser Dario (2015) 18.25
+ Hartmann Janosch (2015) 9.75
o Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.50

11 Arnold Adrian (2015) 17.75
- Stettler Janis (2015) 8.75
- Distel Luca (2015) 9.00

11 b Fröhlich Fynn (2015) 18.75
+ Michel Ivo (2015) 10.00
o Hirschi Miro (2015) 8.75

11 c Ryser Luca (2014) 18.75
o Strub Phil (2014) 8.75
+ Stutz Lenny (2014) 10.00

12 a Märchy Simon (2015) 18.25
o Müller Alex (2015) 8.50
+ Michel Ivo (2015) 9.75

12 b Strub Phil (2014) 18.25
+ Ryser Luca (2014) 9.75
o Wasescha Kianu (2014) 8.50

12 c Brunner Kilian (2014) 18.25
o Rey Maximilian (2014) 8.50
+ Vogel Cedric (2014) 9.75
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12 d Stettler Janis (2015) 18.75
- Arnold Adrian (2015) 8.75
+ Studer Gianluca (2014) 10.00

12 e Gerber Yorick (2014) 19.00
- Meier Luis (2014) 9.00
+ Lüscher Nando (2014) 10.00

12 f Meier Luis (2014) 19.00
- Gerber Yorick (2014) 9.00
+ Schütz Felix (2014) 10.00

13 a Weber Yannik (2015) 17.00
o Distel Luca (2015) 8.50
o Tanner Nando (2015) 8.50

13 b Weber John (2014) 17.00
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50
o Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50

13 c Vogel Cedric (2014) 17.00
o Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.50
o Brunner Kilian (2014) 8.50

13 d Staudacher Max (2015) 18.25
o Muff Lino (2015) 8.50
+ Grogg Lenn (2015) 9.75

14 a Studer Gianluca (2014) 17.00
o Imark Joel (2014) 8.50
o Stettler Janis (2015) 8.50

14 b Affolter Mael (2014) 17.00
o Fleuti Leon (2014) 8.50
o Gloor Christian (2014) 8.50


